Foll - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Fvent Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Lu Margaret 1. CONNECTCUT UsSa A 2008
2 Kiefer Alexandra KENTUCKY Usa A 2008
3T Beck Rachel C ARTIZONA USA B 2008
3T Singh Ambika D 5. JERSEY USA A 2008
5 Zeiss Madison E SO. CALIF. UsA A 2008
3 Kiefer Lee O KENTUCKY USA A 2008
7 Wang Luona ALABAMA USA A 2008
8 Hawrot Kathryn G NEWENGLAND USA A 2008
9 Miller Lauren B CONNECTCUT usa A 2008
10 Chin Rachel J WEST-ROCK USA B 2008
11 Georges Epiphany K METRO NYC USA A 2008
12 Tsue Ashley F KANSAS USA B 2008
13 Levin Eve A METRO NYC USA A 2008
14 Goldie Alanna * J CANADA CAN C 2008
15 Followill Sarah J GULFCST TX Usa A 2008
16 Yuh Hyun-Kyung WEST-ROCK Jgsa A 2008
17 Van Son Flizabeth WESTERN NY USA B 2008
18 Massialas Sabrina C NORTH CA USA C 2008
19 Charlebois-D... Laurence * CANADA CAN B 2008
20 Zhao Yuwen (Wen ALARAMA USA B 2008
21 Mevyers Elizabeth WEST-ROCK USA B 2007
22 Nackman Avery S WEST-ROCK USA A 2008
23 Benford Shante M MINNESOTA USA C 2008
24 Gomez Marissa F NORTH TEX USA B 2008
25 McKee Nicole (Ni LONG ISLND UsS2 B 2008
20 Yamin Jennifer N NEW JERSEY Uusa C 2008
27 McKee Erica N LLONG ISLHND USA B 2008
28 Whitney April V CONNECTCUT USA A 2008
29 Mageras Keara CONNECTCUT USA C 2008
30 Black Taylior NORTH TEX USA B 2008
31 Chan Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA C 2008
32 Bertholet Paule * 8 CANADA CAN C 2008
33 Parmacek Sarah J 8. JERSEY USA B 2008
34 Taffel Sara A METRO NYC USA 3 2008
35 Miller Katherine METRO NYC USA B 2008
36 Gladnick Kane L PHILADELPH UsSA B 2008
36 Dubrovich Jacgueline NEW JERSEY USA B 2008
38 Conway Meaghan N METRC NYC USA R 2008
39 Alagappan Visala T METRC NYC USA E 2007
40 Gangemi Angelica C NEW JERSEY Usa C 2008
41 Hohensee Dianna E NEWENGLAND USA B 2007
4z Uhry ARrabella E METRO NYC usa ¢ 2008
473 Litzingexr Miranda A CENTRAL CA USA C 2008
44 Purdy~Sachs Alinan J MICHIGAN Usa D 2008
45 Akerman Jennifer M CANADA CAN C 2008
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Last
Feldman
Bertille
Harvey
Lau
Klyce
Spohn
Yamin
Lee
Johnson
Tox
Leea
Schaffer
Lalezarian
Costa
Woodward
Girardot
Lee
Boccone
Kim
Daguin
Berdichevsky
Chin
Storms
McIntosh
Mattos
Zhang
Umanskiy
Northrop
Ceoryat
Koester

Vashisht Goel

Zerbe
Fishman
Weindling
Haller
sera
Stonehirsch
Baker

Van Loon
Sands
Lindstrom
Holmgvist
Canann
Lawrence
Kang

First
Simone H
Sarah *
Eleanor *
Ashley J
Eliza Debe
Mary S5
Liana E
Audrey K
Morgan E
Audra M
Julia
Kay
Amanda E
Nicclette
Maureen E
Madeleine
Samantha H
Charlotte
Katherine
Melanie
Allison M
Taylor T
Ashley J
Christine
Caroline M
Linda
Tina
Kate
Kyjah Tera
Bryce E
Ruchika
Amanda D
Kimberly R
Meonica N.H
Lianne F
Ediona O
Rachel
Eileen M
Nina M
Charlotte
Erica G
Sophia
Alana K
MacKenzie
Jessica J

Division
NEWENGLAND
Guadalupe
CANADA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
WEST-RCCK
CENTRAL CA
SC. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
ATL.ABAMA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
METRG NYC
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
WEST-RCCK
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN PA
BORDER TEX
COLORADC
METRO NYC
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
KANSAS
LONG ISLND

USA
GPE
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
JSA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Cntry Class
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Year
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

2008
2006

2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
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91 Jin Roslyn LONG ISLND UsSa U
92 Proctor Susan C UTAH/S.IDA USA U
93 Hoppe Malinka * CANADA CAN U
94 Budofsky Kaila S METRO NYC UsSa U
95 Bruhl Sarah A CONNECTCUT UsA  E 2007
86 Poon Vivian * CANADA CAN C 2008
97 Szilagyi Heather J  LONG ISLND USA E 2008
98 Conover Haley MICHIGAN Uusa ¢ 2008
99 Fang Deborah GEORGIA USA E 2008
100 Muravyeva Anastasiya VIRGINIA USA E 2008
101 T Griepp Kristina 72 WESTERN NY Usa U
101 T Santoro Elizabeth NEWENGLAND USA D 2008
103 Gong Jan LONG ISLND Usa E 2008
104 Mather Jchanna M GULFCST TX USA U
105 Goldstein Mikela B LONG ISLND USA U
106 Hill Lydia M NEWENGLAND USA D 2008
107 Zwierski-Moran Olivia S ILLINOIS USA U
108 T Neubert Paxton A SsT. LOUIS USA & 2008
108 T Sherman Jessica D WEST~ROCK USA U
110 Gegel Michelle L ST. LOUIS USA U
111 Krog Stephanie CANADA CAN C 2008
112 Kallmeyer Tess SO. CALIF. Usa U
113 Abdelaziz Nadeen A NEW JERSEY UsSA D 2008
114 Harmount Natalie F NORTH CA USA E 2008
115 Rios-Serrano Dannette V  PUERTQORICO PUR U
1le T Weil Brocke M PHILADELPH USA U
1le T Allen Eleanor NORTH CA USA G
118 Hock Diana M AX-LA-MISS USA E 2008
119 Allen Camille NORTH CA UsSA U
120 Crtega-Furgeson Desree A MICHIGAN USA U
121 C'Donnell Julia A IOWA USA U
122 Leough Ruth L ST. LOUIS USA U

Number of A'l4

Number of R'24

Number cof C'24

Number of D'13

Number of E'21

Number of U'26

11/09/08 16:45:53
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Num
1028
a68
458
EEE]
1334
1185
1402
666
764
1412
547
g5
627
1307
885
1354
418
630
107
874
481
1ig
849
678
271
241
446
630
224
467
1292
848
566
1235
883
361
541
1420
135
1143
1258
475
113
1213
444
801
276
1385
777
269
829
403
220G
708
1210
1386
466
143
2946
124
1287
733
1022
BOS
1378
18
425
1415

831

Fencer
Prescod, N
Kiefer, Lee O
Georges, B
Lu,Margaret L.C.
Wang, Luona
3ingh, Ambika I
Yuh, Hyun-&Kyung
Kiefer,a
Levin, Eve A
Felss,Madison &
Hawrot, Kathryn G
Parmacek, Sarah J
Nackman, Avery §
Van 5on, =
Milier, Lauren B
Whitney, April V
Followili, S
Klyce, E
Beck, Rachel C
Meyers, B
Gomez,Marissa F
Berdichevsky, i
MeKes, N
Kim, Eatherine §
Conway,Meaghan N
Chin, Rachel J
Gao, Bharon
Jehnson, Morgan E
Charlebeois-Dupuis
Gladnick, Eane L
Tsue,Ashley F
McEee,Erica W
Hohensee, D
Stonehirsch, R
Millern, K
Dubrovich,J
Harvey, E
Zhao, ¥
Black, Taylor
Seidl,Cassidy M
Taffel, Sara A
Goldie, &
Benford, Shante M
Stackhouse, N
Gangemi, A
Mageras, Keara
Costa, N
Tamin, Jennti fer N
Litzinger, M
Conover,Haleay
Massialas, S
Feldman, Simone B
Chan, Stephanie
Krog, Stephanie
Spohn,Mary 35
Yamin,Liana E
Girardot,M
Boccone,
Daguin,Melanie
Bertholet, P
Uhzv, &

Lau, Ashley J
Poon, Vivian *
Malcolm, Libby A
Woodward, M
Akerman, J
Fox,Rudra M
Zhang, Linda
Abdelaziz,N
Mattos,C

3

"

Club
PETERWE
BLUEGRASZS
PETERWE
BUF
BIRMINGHAM
F.A,5.J.
FENCERS
BLUEGRASS
FENCERS
LAIFC /PHS
RI FA&C
F.A.S.d.
FAW
RCHSTER
EAW
EUF
SALLEMAURO
THE M TEAM
NWEC
FAW
FiT
FAW
FENCERS
THE M TEAM
FENCERS
FAW
F.A.B.J.
ACH

Fap

HFAR

FENCERS

MOE FC

STEEK CITY/FCHS
FENCERS
GUTKOVSEIY

BIRMINGHAM
rry

RAIN CITY
FENCERS
BEPIC
TWINCI
RAIN CITY
FENCEERS
FAW
LAVERNE
GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS
CFA
WMFA/GR
THE M TEAM
BOSTNFC

THE M TEAM
GUTEOQVSKIY
ACH
CFR
CFA

FENCERS
THE M TEAM

PCA
MCE FC

FAW
BIRMINGHAM
EUF

RI FA&C

Division
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
ALABAVMA
5. JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
KENTUCKY
METRQ NYC
50, CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
5. JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
CONNECTCUT
CONNECTCUT
GULFCST T¥
NORTH CA
ARIZONA
WEST~ROCK
MORTH TREX
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
50. CALIF.
METRO WYC
WEST-ROCK
S. JERSEY
GEORGIEA
CLNADA
PHILADELPH
KANSAS
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN PA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
BLABEMA
NORTH TEX
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
CANADR
MINNESOTA
WESTERN Wh
HEW JERSEY
COMNECTCUT
30, CALIF.
WEW JERSEY
CENTRREL CA
MICHIGEN
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
GECRGIA
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
CANEDA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
CANZEDA
UTAH/S. IDA
NEWENGLAND
CANRDA
WEST-ROCK
ALABRZMA
NEW JERSEY
WEWENGLAND

Country Cadet Junior Class Year

usa
UsA
usa
Usa
USA
Usz
usa
UsSh
usa
RN
GSA
58
I5n
558
Usa
USA
usa
usa
UsA
UsSh
osh
USA
RIS
Usa
Usa
Usa
HEER:Y
USA
CAaN
UsA
Usa
USA
USA
UsSAh
Ush
HEEEN
CAN
UsA
USA
U3A
USA
CAN
USA
Ush
Usa
Ush
Ush
USA
UsSh
UsSh
UsA
Ush
UsA
CAN
Usa
USh
USA
GSh
UsA
CAN
Ush
Ush
CAN
Ush
[NFEEN
CAN
EFETN
U5A
Ush
UsAa

(e e B R

39
44

0 -1 N L Oy

38
54

3%
48

2008
2608
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
20068
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2068
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
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2532
2556
2577
2800
2300
2901
2901
2802
2902
2943
2305
25805
2806
2909
2924
3386
3447
3500
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71

108
110
111
11z
113
114
115
116
117
118
i1

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Num
749
T20
1036
847
242
illg
558
G946
746
647
G534
741
1128
482
1298
572
1342
bz4
538
203
339
564
774
693
275
1255
i25
174
1310
21
527
26
1114
478
576
1033
753
955
g1
70
1147
627
415
500
1414
27
971
644
1341
760
1065
1165
1428
453
36
787
1238
1305
B30

Fencerx
Lee,Julia
Lalezarian,
Purdy-Sachs, A
McIntosh,C
Chin, Taylor T
Santoro, B
Hill,Lydia M
Northrop, Kate
Lee, Audrey &
Kang, Jessica J
Neubert, Paxton A
Lawrence, M
Schaffer, Kay
Gong, Jan
Umanskliy, Tina
Holmgvist, Sophia
Weindling, M
Muravyeva, i
Harmount, N
Canann,Alana X
Fang, beborah
Hock,Diana ™
Lindstrom, E
Koester,Brvce ®
Coryat, K
Szilagyi,H
Bertille, Sarah *
Bruhl, Sarah A
Vashisht Goel,R
Alagappan,V
Haller,Lianne F
Allen,Camiile
Sands, C
Goldsteln, M
Hoppe,Malinka *
Proctor, Susan C
Lee, Samantha H
C'Donnell,
Budofsky, Kaila 8
Baker,Eileen M
Sera,Bdiona 9
Jin,Roslyn
Fishman, K
Griepp, K
Zerbe, Mmanda D
Allen,Eleancr
Ortega-rurgeson, D
Kallneyer,Tess
Well,Brooke M
Lessayr, Paula 7
Riocs—-Zerranc,D
Sherman, J
Zwierski-Moran, O
Gegel,Michelle L
Anderscn, A
Lough, Ruth I
Storms, Ashley J
Van Loon,Nina M
Mather, Jochanna M

Club

FEMCERS
ISLAND WY
RENATSSANC
FENCERS
CFA

RI FA&LC
BOSTRFC
MEDEQRC
GUTKOVIKIY
EUF
FIGHTNLION
HF&
FENCERS
FENCERS

GUTEOVSRTY
BOSTNEFC
VACADE
CrAa
SOUTHCEC
ACN
CADMEC
HEA

FIT
PETEREWE
METAMORPH

CANDLE

CFA
FENCERS
GOLDGATE
THE M TEAM
FENCERS
FTEFC

SF
EUF /ARDSLEY

FENCERS
TEXEXCA
ISLAND NY
NORTHSEC
FAW /ARDSLEY
RCHSTER
HLEBRSTD
THE M TEAM
WMFR/GR
BHFC

FAD
RCHSTER
GAREGCE
N.A.F.A.N.
CHICAGO
FYGHTNLION
LINCOLN
ACADEMYFC
FORTUNE
NORCOLG
SALLEMEURQ

Division
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS
KANSAS
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
TLLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
NORTH €A
ORBNGE C8T
GEORGIA
AK-LA~MISS
KANSAS
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
LONG ILSLND
Guadalupe
CONNECTCOT
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NCRTH CA
METRQ NYC
LONG ISLYD
CANADA
UTAH/5.IDL
WEST-ROCK
I0WA
METRO NYC
BORDER TEX
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
NCRTH CA
MICHIGAN
S0. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WY
PURBRTORICO
WEST~ROCK
ILLINOIS
ST. LOUIS
NEBR-S.DAK
ST. LDUTIS
50. CALIF.
COLORADRG
GULECST TX

Country Cadet Junior Class Year

USA
UsSa
USA
USA
Usa
Usha
USA
USA
O5A
[RISEEN
ISA
Usa
UsA
sa
usa
Usa
Usa
UBA
Usa
usa
Ush
EESTSY
JSA
Ush
JsA
asn
GFE
Usa
ush
Usa
UshA
Usa
Ush
Usa
ChN
USA
nsA
USa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USsA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
UsSh
UBA
UsA
PUR
USA
USh
USA
USA
UsA
usa
usa
usa

D
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2608
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2068
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

Index
3902
3904
3905
3505
3907
3308
3909
3909
3800
3529
4901
4501
43801
4802
43502
49073
4903
4904
49048
45906
4906
4906
4506
4907
4967
4907
4922
4924
4925
4827
4942
5508
8513
8521
9925
9930
9532
89932
5937
9940
99471
94949
2950
8951
EELN
2957
3959
9962
9566
9972
2976
9578
5982
JERERE R
9985
2985
9985
99885
99496
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Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Round 1 Round Results
Elace Fencer v B VI TS TR HI Indesx W/ DBxcAdy
1 Kiefer, A 5 [ 1.000 30 3 27 10002730 N WY
2 Zeiss,Madison E & & 1.000 30 5 25 10002530 MWy
3 Kiefer,Lee O 6 & 1.000 30 3] 24 10002430 N N Y
4 Lu, Margaret L.C. 4 & 1.000 28 8 20 10002028 ¥ ON Y
5 7 Miller,Lauren B 5 & 1.000 30 i3 17 10001730 ¥ W Y
5 T  Wang,iucna 6 & 1.000 340 13 17 10001730 N N Y
7 Beck, Rachel C 5 5 1.000 23 7 16 10001623 WOW oY
8 McKee, N 5 5 1.000 19 & 13 10001318 IO 4
g Levin,Eve A B a 1.000 30 isB 12 10001230 N W Y
10 Singh, Ambika D 5 & 0.833 29 g 20 8335362 N N Y
11 T Varn Scon,E 5 & G.833 27 8 19 B335260 PO O
11 T Parmacek,Sarah J 5 6 G.833 27 8 19 B335260C N WY
13 Chin,Rachel J S & 5.B833 26 8 13 8335159 vOW Y
14 Massialas, 5 5 a 3.833 28 i1 17 8335081 N OW Y
i5 Georges, B 3 ) 0.833 27 10 17 8335060 oW v
i4 Taffel,Sara A 5 5 0.833 26 ig 16 33340959 oW Y
17 T Hawrot,Kathryn G S 6 0.833 25 9 16 8334858 Now v
17 T Miller,K 5 3 G0.833 25 9 ls 8334958 M8 Y
1% Golidie, A S ) G.833 27 iz 15 8334860 JUIN
20 Yamin, Jennifer # 5 3] 0.833 29 i5 14 B334762 [ 4
21 T Gladnick,Kane L 5 [ 0.833 2% i5 13 8334661 [
21 T Dubrovich,J 5 6 G.B833 28 15 13 8334661 KON Y
23 McEee, Erica N =] & 0.833 27 i4 13 B324660 JOIN 4
24 Conway, Meaghan N 5 ) 0.B33 23 190 13 8334556 N ON Y
25 Chariebois-Dupuls 5 3 0.833 24 1 12 B334557 oW Y
26 Zhao, Y 5 a 0.833 28 17 11 8334401 FON N
27 Llagappan,V 5 4] 0.833 27 16 11 B334460 wowov
28 Gangeami, b 5 & G.833 26 16 10 §334359 NN Y
29 Hohensee, D 5 G G.833 28 19 ] 8334261 NN Y
30 #hitney, 2prili V 4 5 0.8G0 20 3 17 8001720 BN Y
21 Followiil,§ 4 5 3,800 21 b=} i6 8001621 NN Y
32 Daguin,Meianie & 5 0.800 21 il 10 8001621 N ON Y
33 Mevers, B 4 5 0.800 18 ig 8 g300818 |
34 T Uhry, 2 4 5 G.800 X 12 & 4000618 ¥ N Y
34 T EBerdichewvsky,A 4 5 3.800 1B i G 000618 |
3% Yith, Hyun -Kytang 4 5 0.687 27 i ) 6568193 oW Y
37 Mageras, Keara 4 6 0,667 25 14 11 6687791 N N Y
38 T Litzinger,M 4 3 0.667 23 1 10 BE6TERD ¥ WY
38 T Chin,Tayler 7 4 4] 0,667 23 1 10 60GTAHIS N N Y
40 Purdy-Sachs, R 4 o 0.667 24 1 g 687550 N oW Y
41 Tsue, Ashley F q & 0.687 26 18 g 666T492 N WY
47 Akerman, J 4 ) 0.667 28 ZL 7 BGET384 N N Y
43 Wackman, &very § 4 & 0,667 25 18 7 6067351 N N Y
44 Benford, Shante M 4 3 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 [ VI 4
15 Feldman, Simecne H 4 & 0.667 26 20 3 Ba67232 N oW Y
46 Bertilie, Sarah * & & 0.667 23 1 & aGET289 oW oY
47 Black, Tayior 4 5 0.667 25 20 5 hoe7181 O A 4
48 Harvey, B 4 3 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 NN oY
49 Chan, Stephanie ¥ 4 & 0,667 20 15 5 6667186 N oW Y
50 Lau, Ashley J 4 [ 0.667 21 i8 3 6664987 N N Y
51 Storms, Ashley J 4 € 0.667 20 22 -2 BE6E486 ¥ ON Y
52 Elyce, B 3 5 0.600 21 13 ] 5000821 N N Y
53 Spohn,Mary S 3 5 0.600 18 12 G a0006818 ¥ N ¥
&g Gomez,Marissa I 3 5 0.600 22 15 3 6000322 N N Y
55 Yamin, Liana E 3 5 0.600 19 20 -1 5995519 NN ¥
56 Lee, Audrey K 3 3 0.500 21 14 7 5000721 N N Y
57 Johnson, Morgan B 3 6 0.500 24 16 5 5000524 [
58 Fox, Audra M 3 3 0.500 21 17 4 5000421 N N Y
55 Lee, Julia 3 [ 0.500 22 158 3 5000322 N N v
&0 McIntosh,C 3 3 0,500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
a1 Schaffer, Kay 3 [ 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N ¥
oz Lalgzarian,A 3 [ 0.500 20 20 0 2000020 NN oY
a3 Mattos,C 3 [ 0.500 21 22 ~1 499095271 N N Y
64 Costa, N 3 3 0.500 16 i7 -1 4990816 N N Y
65 Zhang, Linda 3 & 0.500 17 i -2 4995817 N N Y
66 Woodward, M 3 I3 0.500 20 24 -4 4995620 N N Y
&7 Umanskiy, Tina 3 [3 0.5064 14 RS -5 4999514 N N Y
2331 Northrop,Rate 3 & G.500 13 1 -5 4599513 I B
60 Girardot, M 2 5 3.400 14 i 3 35906714 N N Y
70 Coryat, K Z 5 G.400 18 22 ] 35990618 NN Y

11/09/08
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Place

Page Z

Fancer v B VI TS TR HI1 Index  W/DExcAdwv

1 Koester, Bryce E 2 5 0.400 14 13 - 3980614 N N Y
72 Vashisht Goel,R 2 5 0.400 11 15 i 399961 N N Y
73 Zerhe, Amanda D 2 G 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 NN Y
74 Fishman, K 2 <) 0.333 13 23 -4 3332852 ¥ N Y
75 Weindiing,M 2 & 0.333 16 20 -4 3332949 [ . 4
16 Hallex, Lianne F 2 & 0.333 ig 24 G 3332781 ¥ ON Y
i Sera,kdiona © 2 6 0.333 i 20 -~ 3332747 N N ¥
18 Lee, Samantha 7 2 4] 0,333 16 23 -7 3332649 ¥on oy
79 Stonehipsch, R 2 4 0.333 i4 Z1 -7 3332847 ¥ N Y
B0 Baker,Blleen M 2 [ 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N oMWY
81 Van Loon,Nina M 2 &) 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
82 Sands, C 2 [ 0.333 13 28 -9 3332432 N N Y
g3 Lindstrom, B 2 & 0.333 15 24 -5 3332448 NN oY
84 T Canann,ilana K 2 & 0,333 17 27 -1 3332350 N Y
B4 7 Holmgwvist, Sophia 2 ) 0.333 7 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
B6 T Kang, Jessica J 2 & 0.333 1 26 =10 3332348 M N Y
B6 T Lawrence,M 2 & 0.333 L6 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
88 Jin,Roslyn z & 0.333 15 26 -11 3332248 NN Y
BS Proctor, Susan C 2 & 0.333 14 26 ~i2Z 3332147 ¥ N Y
940 Hoppe, Malinka * 2 [ 0.333 1l 23 -1z 3332144 NN Y
91 Bertholet, P 1 5 0.200 14 20 -G 19095414 N N Y
92 Budofsky,Kaila 8 1 5 0.200 12 19 -7 1995312 N MY
33 Bruhl, Sarah A 1 5 0.200 1l 18 -7 189531 N N Y
94 Poon,Vivian ¥ 1 5 0.200 1 19 -5 1995110 NN Y
95 Boccone, C 1 5 G.200 14 24 =10 1458014 N N Y
a5 Szilagyi,H 1 5 G.2400 i 24 ~-13 1998711 N N Y
5\97 Kim, Katherine E 1 [ 0.167 23 28 -5 1666189 N N Y
“ilag Conover,Hale 1 5 0.167 16 23 -7 1665882 N N Y
89 Fang, Deborah 1 3 G.le7 12 23 ~31 le65578 N N A
100 Muravyeva, i 1 3 0.187 18 29 ~13 1665382 NN om
101 T Santoro, ® 1 6 0,167 12 25 -13 1665378 N M N
101 T Griepp, K 1 g 0.167 12 25 -13 1665378 ¥ M N
103  Gong, Jan 1 8 0,187 10 23 -13 1665378 N N N
104  Mather, Johanna 1 & 0,167 12 26 ~14 1665278 LU I
105 Goldstein, M 1 3 G.167 172 27 =15 1665178 N N B
ing Hiill, Lydia ™ i 4] 0.167 il 26 -15 1665177 N N N
107 Zwierski-Mcran,O i & 0.187 1L 28 -17 1664877 NN N
108 T Sherman, J i ] 0.167 8 26 ~18 1664874 N N N
108 T MNeubert,Paxton & H & 0.167 3 26 18 1664874 | I
110 Gegel,Michelle L 0 3 0,000 17 30 -13 ~1283 ¥ N N
113 Krog, Stephanie * G 3 0.600 14 36 16 ~-1588 NN W
112 Kalimeyer, Tess 0 53 0.000 13 30 ~17 -1687 N W N
113 Abdelaziz, N 0 & 0,000 12 30 -18 ~1788 N N W
114  Harmount,N ol 5 0.000 4 24 -18 -1794 N ¥ o
115 Rios-Serrano,D ol & 0.000 7 29 -22 -2193 N N N
116 TwWeil,Brooke M G & 0.0ac 7 35 ~23 -2793 ¥OHN N
116 TAlien,Eleancr G & 0,000 7 30 -23 ~2283 N N N
118 Hock,Diana M 0 5 0,000 2 25 -23 ~2208 N N H
11% Alien,Camillie o] @ B, oon & 30 24 -2394 F S I
120 Ortegs-Furgeson, D 0 3] C.000 5 30 -25 ~2495 wOW N
121  O'Donnell,J 0 G 0,000 4 30 -245 ~2596 [
122 Lough, Ruth L o] 3 0.0400 3 30 ~27 ~2697 N N N

11/09/08 10:38:30
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s Foll Round 1
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Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Round 1
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Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foil Reound 1 Page 3
{}; .
‘ 0 B i
Pcol: 3 Round: 1 Strip: j% | &WWE
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4
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6 Fencers

7 Fencers Warnings

4 Fencers 5 Fencers|
1 -4 1 -2
2 ~ 3 3 -4
1 -3 5 -1
2 = 4 2 = 3
3 - 4 5 - 4
1 -2 1 - 3
2 -5
4 - 1
3 -5
4 - 2

= 0 N0y W N s

- 2 3

w

5
3
5

B oy W B U1 B -y W

4 31

% b w o e
i

““Migm - Ay

1S

SRR

\

Iy

Referee:

Scorekeeper:

11/09/08 08:13:41



Foll - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Round 1

@}M 1
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip: %ﬁ ! ;m
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Cadet Women's Foii
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Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foil

Round 1
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Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foill

Roun

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:“ﬂ?
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Cut: 08'13:41
Name 1 2 3 4 6 7 vV
/1 Costa, N NC Q‘{? ‘\;,% ?“ %\/{% 3
/f2 Kiefer, A ﬁ/k ﬁ\f%\y%\ﬁ% é
e e
/ b o 115 6 2 ﬁ
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Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foil

Round 1

Pool: 8 Round: 1 Strip: ¥
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:13:42
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e % . !
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3 Fdil

Round 1

Time In:

00:00:
Name

Round:

£ Gladnick, Kan@ L
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3

w%ﬂ
\&?

1

Strip: iq
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Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foil

Round 1

BN
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip: so

00:00:00
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Time Qut:
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4 5 o 7
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. o
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;
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11/09/08 08:13:42



Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foil

Round 1
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Foil -~ NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foil

Round 1

Pool: 12

Time In:
Name

00:00:00

1 Feldman, SlmOW%M
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Foil

NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Round 1 Page 13
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Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's foil

Round 1

Pool: i4 Round: 1
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Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Round 1

Al

Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip: {§W
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Foil - NAC B 2008
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Foil ~ NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Round 1
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- ? (g s o

Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:13:42
Name 1 2 3 4 5 &8 VTS TR TT PI.

é}/Boccone,C ‘f

T O 4y
v/Bé%fholet P\\£%£?

V/Koester Br%ﬁe Eﬁfw AL,
5.Beck,Rachel C .77, 1_

v fale
|§=Coryat K Z%ﬁﬁw

¥
H
{Q ;
Not| 22
5
2

4 Fencers'S Fencers7 6 Fencers = 7.Fengers Warnings

LI T=2  a—fmFemrell 4 30077 X
- P 1_&@«),%5

2 .gﬁ{é}\f

|
N

)
1
;.53
it

{
an
e

W Y R
1 A
A W

I
S R OV [ N @'mﬂ

Lo
M G Wl W ke
i
By
SN N I NNET N

L R
3 S

mm@mmi\)@__qwl}gi——‘

scorekeeper:

\ !
A
IS K.\‘i A
. AT P
Referee: BTy e N

11/08/08 08:13:42



* H

Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foll Round 2

DE Round

Page 1

B
1) 666-Kiefer, A

128)

Kiefer,A

65)1415-Zhang, Linda

LB4) 2i6-Costa N

33) 874-Mevyers, b

Bye |
Kiefer, A
* 157
Costa,N
15-11

Meyers, B

-4

32) 2%6-Daguin,Melanie

K A |
Kim, Katherine E

15-3

17) B4T7-Hawrot, Rathryn G

112)

§1)1305-Van Loon, Nina M

Hawrot, Kathryn G

_48) b4i-Harvey,E

49) 220ﬁchan,stephanie Y

Bye i
Hawrot, Kathryn G
; T47TY

Hervey, E
1553

Chan,Stephap;e ¥

80) T7U-Baker,Eileen M

1173)

~1631258-Taffel, Sara A

15-4 !
iChan, Stephanie Y
T
Taffel,Sara A

3y T7é4-Levin,Eve A

1203

Bye

73)1l4l4-Gerbe, Amanda D

56) 746-Lee, Audrey K

41)1292-Tsue, hshley F

88) b27-Jin,Roslyn

Lee, rudrey K

m?Levin,Eve A

Bye |
Levin, Eve A
15-4

Tsue, Ashley F

1G5

24) gj;:Conway,Meaghan

25) ZZ4-Charlebois-Du. ..

104)

i5-8

15-7
Tsue, Ashley
T-6

{Conway, Meaghan N

Bye

CB8931031-Proctox, Susan C

40)y1036-Purdy-Sachs, A

N“!Charleboistu...

57} 630-Johnson,Morgan E

“1%)1310~Vashisht Goel, R

121)

8) B49-McKee,N

Byo .1
iCharlebois-Dupuis
| e
Purdy-Sachs, A )
15-12
Johnson, Morgan &
15-9 |
!McKee,N
: i5-11
MoKes, N
u_mm,,,,gye

11/09/08 13:20:21



Foil - NAC B 2008

Cadet Women's Foill Round 2 DE Round

A
5] 8§§:Miller,Lauren B

E

~£9) 4de6-Girardot,M

al) Bﬂ?chIntgsh,C

Miller, Lauren B
] Bye

Miller,Lauren B
1577

Girardet,M
15-10

37) BOl-Mageras,Keara

%2} 1gi-Budofsky,Kaila 5

Mageras, Keara
9-6

101

Mageras, Keara
5-7

283

Gangemi, A
Bye

n%}) 467-Gladnick,Eane L

108}

Gladnick, Kane L
aye

B5) S7Z-Holmgvist, Sophia

Benford, Shante M
i5-11

443 1liZ-Benford, Shante M

53)1210~-3pohn, Mary S

Benford, Bhante M
15-6

_76} 527-Haller,Lianne F

Spohn, Mary 5
i1-5

12)1307-Van Son,

Van Son,?u_
i5-7

mSye

i3} 241-Chin,Rachel J

118)

Chin, Rachel J
! Bye

777)114775era,3diona ol

IChin, Rachel J
it

15-5

52) 690-Elyce,E

Klyce, &

Lo L

45) 403-Feldman,Simone H

_84) 203-Canann, Alanz K

Feldman, Simone H
15-8

20)31385~-Yamin, Jennifer W

Yamin, Jennifer Ni
Bye

29) 566~Hohensee, D

{Hohensee, D

Bye

93y 174-Bruhl, Sarah A

fub, Byun-Kyung
? 157

Yuh, Hyun-Kyung

36)1402-vizh, Hyun~Eyung

I
15-5

£1)1128-Schaffer,Kay

Schaffer, Kay

ﬁ?) 94 6-~-Northrop, Kate

125)

4) 783%-Lu,Margaret L.C.

13-7 :
Lu,Margaret L.C.
e
Lu,Margaret L.C,
. .

11/08/08 13:20:21



Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Wemen's Foill Round 7 DE Round

B
3) 668-Kiefer,Lee O

B

Kiefer,yee o]

128)

67]%298~Umanskiy,Tina

62) 720-Lalezarian, A

3%)1257-Unry, &

9431022-Poon,Vivian *

220

30)1356-Whitney, April V

19) 475-Goldie, A

110)

HQQR 774-Tindstrom, B

46) 125-Bertille,Sarah *

51)1236~-Storms, Ashley J

78) 753-Lee,Samantha H

Bye
Kiefer,Lee ©
15-6
Lalezarian, &
14-13
Uhry, B
8-5
Whnliney, April Vv
-5
Whitney,April V
Bye
Goldie, A
e |
iGoldie, 2
f 15-14

ille, Sarah ¥,
15-7

Lee, Samantha H
B

iRl

éMassialas,S

15-3

Massialas, 3

14) BZY9-Massialas,B

Bye

11) %985-Parmacek, Sarah J

118)

_75)1342—Weindlimg,M

_WQA) 481—Gomez,Ma;}ssa F

Parmacek, Sarah J
Bye

Gomez,Marissa F

Gomez,Marissa F
15-7

43}y S927-Nackman,Avery S

“§6) Tal-TLawrence, M

Nackman, Avery S
15-2

22) 361-Dubrovich,J

Nackman, Avery S

i5-8

Dubrovich, J
Bye

27) Z21l-Alagappan,V

102}

Alagappan, V.

51 lz&:ge;thclet,P

38) 242-Chin,Taylor T

59)_748-Lee, Julia

MTO) 275-Coryat, K

By
Bertholet, P
15-2
Bertholat, P
15-5
Lee,Julia
15-% 5

123)

EWang,Luona

15-11

Wang, L

&) 1334-Wang, Luona

11/709/08 13:20:21
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Foll - NAC B 200

8 Cadet Women's Foil Round 2 DE Round

A B
7} 1G7-Beck, Raci I
G il beck, anchel
122} B Bve i,
Beck, Rachel C
71) 69%3~Koester,Bryce E Cag
Fox,Audra M

_58) 425-Fox,Audra M

15-11

39) 777—Litzing@r,me

50} S57o~Hoppe,Malinka *

Litzinger,M
15-8

163)

26)1420-2hao, ¥

23) B48-McKee,Erica N

Zhao, v |

87) 647-Kang,Jessica J

iMcKee,Eri a

N

42) 18-Akerman,J

55)1386-Yamin, Liana E

: Bye
McEee,Brica N
I T
Akerman, J ‘
”J, ST

74) 415-Fishman, K

Yamin, Liana B
is-5

119)

1631385-Singh, Ambika D

Singh,2mbika D
15-11

Singh, 2Ambika D
Bye

1%) 458-Georges, B

114)

Georges, B

779)123548tonehirsch,R

50) 733-Lau,Ashley J

_“47) 135—Black,Taylo;w

8211114~Sands, C

Bye 3
}Georges,E
} 15-8
'Lau,Ashley J :
15-5
Black, Taylior
e e

Ll

ig8) B883-Miller,K

31) 418-Fcllowill, s

Black, Taylor
i3-12

Miller, ¥
Bye

98} 2e9-Conover,Haley

Followlil, s

95) 143-Boccone,C

34y 1iG6-Berdichevsky, A

63} B31l-Mattos,C

&6 1378 Woodward, M

i5-4
Followill, S
15-10
Boocone,
15-9
"mWoodward,M
15-9

127

Zeiss,Madison B
156

Zelss,Madison B

L.2)ldl2-%eiss, Madison & Bye

Page 4
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Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foil Round 3 DE Round Page 1
T C ) B
1) &66-Kiefer, 2
Mevers, E TiKiefer,
32) 874-Meyers,k S
Meyers, B Kilefer, A
83 17) 547-Hawrot,Kathryn G 514
Chan, Stephanie ¥ Hawrot,Kathryn &
I 16) 220-Chan, Stephanie Y| 16-5 :
o Kiefer,A
9y 764-Levin,Eve A ' 15-11
Levin, Bve A Tzue, Ashley F
""" 2431292~Tsue, Ashley F 15-12

Levin,Eve A
15-7

Mokee, N

Mageras, Keara

Chariebois-Du. ..

Tsue,Ashley E

12-7

15~9

Renford, Shante M
15-5

Benford, Shante M

Yamin, Jennifer M

Miller,Lauren B

9-2

25} 224~Charlebois-Du. ..
8) 849-McKee, N
5)"885—Miller,aauren B

28) 80l-Mageras, Keara

2;) 1i3-Benford, Shante M

1231307-Van Son,B

VaP,S??'E
1518

13} 241-Chin,Rachel J

|
i
fuh, Hyun-Kyung |

i5-11

:Yuh,Hyuanyung

2011385 ~Yamin, Jennifer W

29)1402~Yuh, Iyun-Kyung

Goldie, A o
12-10

[Goldie, A

4] 789—Lu,Margaret L.C.

m3} 668-Kilefer, Lee ©

30)1356~-Whitney, April v

Chin, Rachel J

Miller,Lauren B
15-13

15-3

15-7

“|Kiefer,Lee O

15~-31%-¢

19) 475-Goldie, R

Nackman, Avery S

Nackman, Aver
15-12

Bertholet, P

14) 8Z29%-Massialas,S

Massialas

11) 48l-Gomez,Marissa F

22)

BZ7-Nackman, Avery 3

w

Gomez, Marissa
15-13

27 124fBertholet,P

Zhao,¥

61 1334~Wang, Luona

Ty 107-Beck, Rachel C

Wang, Luana

;Lu,Margaret
: 12-3

Kiefer,Lee ©
15-3

¥lefer,Lese O
i5-14d

Wang, Lucna
: 1512

15-13

R
McKee,Erica N

Black,Taylor
\

 26}1420-Zhao, ¥

23) g48-McKee,Erica N

Beck, Rachel

15-3

1G)1185-Singh, Ambika D

i5-

i53) 458-Georges,E

Followill,S
1575

Georges, B

|
|Beck, Rachel ¢
10-g

%Beck,Rachel C
13-6

) 135-Black,Taylor

31) 418-Followill,sS

i

i

2)1412—Zeiss,Madiso§m

15~7

Zeliss,Madison B

Georges, B
15-7

15-1%

11/09/08 15:59:42



Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Fcil Round 3 DE Round Page 2
E C o E
Table Tabie H
1)1412-Zeis. ..

1Zeiss,Madison E

16 113-Benf... 15-8
ineiss, Madison B
9) 764-Tavi, .. . A
 Tiewin,Eve A
8) 48l1-Gome. .. 15-4
829-Mass. ..
T ?Followill,s
12} 4l8-Foll...| 15-8
Chin, Rachel J
13} 874-Meye, ., 15-11
Chin,Rachel J
4) 241-Chin. .. 12-6
311307-Van

LLd)labe-yun, ...

1131420-2hao, ¥

Yuh, Hyun-EKyung
15-11

Hawrot, Kathryn G
‘ 15-12

8

=3

!

‘qurqt,Kathryn G
12-5

—
[sa)

475-Gold. ..

Goldie,
g=7

pet
n

)

2}

927-Nack. ..

1185-3ing. ..

Singh, Ambika D
e ot e i
Singh, Ambika D
15-4

1)

Table I

885~Mi1l, ..

8)

547-Hawr. ..

Hawrot, Kathryn G
15-14

L2

4)

1412-zeis. .,

1292-Tsue. ..

"Zeiss,Madison B
i5-8

3}

458~Geor., ..

5
7)

2]

8ingh,Zmbika D

1185-5ing. ..
LZAar-thin. ..

Wang, Luona
1334-Wang. . .| 15-4

11/09/08 15:59:42



Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Women's Foll Round 4 DE Round Page 1

J E L
1) 6a6e-Eiefer,n

! 1)Kiefer, A
5)141l2-Zeiss,Madison E | 15-9
Back,Rachel © | i
4y 107-Beck, Rachel C 15573 v |
o E u, Margaret L.C.

3) 789-Lu,Margaret L.Z. O R

T Ln, Margaret L. |
6)1334-Wang, Luona 15— ;

7)1185-8ingh, Ambika T

2) 868-Kiefer,les O

11/0¢/08 16:45:41



Foil - NAC B 2008 Cadet Men's Foil Referee Summary Page 1

Refares Nanme Pool Round 1 DE 8o Rep. Round 2 DE with Rep. Round 3 Final 8 Round 4 Level <
Andrews, J 17 B(4) C{2} C(1)
Astudillio, Charlies B}
Badawi, Amgad 16 23 B{4) Ci{1} C(l) Gi{ly H{L)
Baker, Bradley 16 22 B(2)
Becker,William A(Ll)y B2} C{1}
Benson, Jerry & A{l) B{3} C{2) i) ®BLLY  F{l) H{1}
Borgos, Susan & BiLY O B3y Ly
Clements, ARarcn 14 B{4) O3 Dl
Eskin,Michael iz 20 B4 Ci2) pily  G(l) H(l;
Glorn,Wiesliaw 2
Hristov,Hristo 7
Kao,Alex 11 21 {1} B4y Ci2) D1y (1) F(1) H(DL
Kizik,vVal 3 B{1) B{2) C{2) Di{ly
Kolombatovich, & 4 ci2y D1y E{l) H(L)
Meehan, Justin g8 25 B(5) C{2) o(iy E({1}
No S5ig. B(2)
Oliver, H 5 25 B4y ©C{2) (1) G{1} 11}
Rehmane, Omar 16 22 Ay B{4) Ci{2) (i) F{l} Gl
Ross, Michael 9 B{2} C{3) (i) F{l} G(1y H({L)
Sierra, David 15 A{ly 8L3) CHA{LY Gl E{1} H{l
Sig Mot Legible a{i) BI(1l}
Tass,Atiiio 1
Tolescn, Chris 24 &{l) C(1} Dily  G12Y
Zeiss,Gary 18 19 ALy B(4Yy (1) D{ly B(2)
Zucker, Sasha i3 B(3) C{2} Dily B G(1)

11/09/08 16:48:48



